EXPORT CATALOGUE 2023 EXPORT CATALOGUE 202332 33
APPLICATION
The LHS range of High Volume Low
Speed fans are designed to be installed
in high ceilings to redistribute air towards
floor level, create a cooling effect in
summer while they de-stratify the air in
winter pushing the warm air down at

C.F. e P.IVA 03369930981 - REA BS-528635
D
Ø
B
Ø
A
Ø
C
F G
H E
TUBO CORRUGATO LUNGO 550mm
COMPLETO DI SCATOLA
PORTA-CONTATTI
CODICE DESCRIZIONE A B C D E F G H
002240 QAP250/4-1AC 250 261 275 370 320 95 75 15
002241 QAP250/4-3AC 250 261 275 370 320 95 75 15
002242 QAP315/4-1AC 315 326 360 430 380 104 75 15
002243 QAP315/4-3AC 315 326 360 430 380 104 75 15
002244 QAP350/4-1AC 350 361 395 485 435 104 75 15
002245 QAP350/4-3AC 350 361 395 485 435 104 75 15
002246 QAP400/4-3AC 400 411 450 540 490 97 95 15
002247 QAP450/4-3AC 450 461 500 575 535 95 95 15
002248 QAP500/4-1AC 500 512 560 655 615 89 100 15
002249 QAP500/4-3AC 500 512 560 655 615 147 100 15
002250 QAP500/6-3AC 500 512 560 655 615 147 100 15
002251 QAP560/4-1AC 560 577 620 725 670 149 100 15
002252 QAP560/4-3AC 560 577 620 725 670 149 100 15
002253 QAP560/6-3AC 560 577 620 725 670 149 100 15
002254 QAP630/4-1AC 630 647 700 805 750 141 105 20
002255 QAP630/4-3AC 630 647 700 805 750 141 105 20
NR. 4 FORI
Ø10
PLATE
Questo documento è protetto dalle leggi vigenti in materia di privacy e copyright. Nè è vietata la copia, la diffusione senza